瀚新科技股份有限公司 Hansor Polymer Technology Corp.
新北市中和區連城路 222巷 11號 2樓 2F, No. 11, Ln. 222, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe City, Taipei, Taiwan. TEL:886-2-22220101 (REP.)FAX:886-2-22228080
-1-
Automotive Fuse --- Fast-Acting Type
AMP-M – 58V Maxi Blade Fuse
Designed for the high voltage automotive
industry. The AMP-M Blade Type Fuse
can used in 58 volt environment.
The AMP-M doesn’t only intend to protect
the automotive wire and automotive
apparatus but also the UPS equipment.
                                                                 Unit : mm
Electrical Characteristics :
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS
% of Rating Current Rating
Opening Time
Minimum Maximum
135%   20 – 60 Amp 60 sec. 1800 sec.
135%   70 – 100 Amp 60 sec. 3600 sec.
200% 20 – 100 Amp 4 sec. 60 sec.
350% 20 – 100 Amp 0.2 sec. 7 sec.
Interrupting Rating : 1000A @ 58VDC
Color – Coding: Blade Fuses are color-coded for
              easy amperage identification.
Material: Fuse Body :  Insulating Plastic.
        Fuse Element :  Zinc Alloy
Ordering Information:
                                              Nominal
Catalogue  Ampere  Voltage  Color    Resistance
Number    Rating   Rating   Code   Cold Ohms
AMP-M020       20        58      Yellow   0.0031
AMP-M030       30        58      Green     0.0020
AMP-M040       40        58      Orange     0.0014
AMP-M050       50        58       Red     0.0011
AMP-M060       60        58       Blue     0.00089
AMP-M070       70        58       Tan     0.00069
AMP-M080       80        58     Nat/Purple  0.0014
V1.02